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10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga

Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days

Ust-Kamenogorsk

Men

Semi-Finals

Final protocol: 60m
Time: 17:02

Heat 1

Rank | Lane

0o N OB W|DN -

Heat 2
Rank
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Lane

o NN OB OO0 W

BIB

100
83
58
6
80
76
1

5

BIB

75

66
11

71

Name
Malham AL BALUSHI
Hristo ILIEV
Favoris MUZRAPOV
Almat TULEBAEV
André PRAZERES
Toh TEDD
Damil SUTZHANOV
Andrey LAVRUSHENKO

Name
Marc LOUIS
Vitaliy ZEMS
Matyas KOSKA
Theodoros VRONTINOS
Ruslan KURMANALIYEV
Danil POPOV
Umidjon NABIEV
Bakytzhan NURLAN ULY

DoB
02.09.00
01.01.80
15.11.98
21.11.00
23.05.99
18.03.02
16.01.95
01.11.01

DoB
07.08.02
29.03.96
29.04.00
05.01.01
13.06.06
16.11.05
25.12.05
07.08.05

Region
OMA
BUL
TIK
KAZ
POR
SGP
KAZ
KAZ

Region
SGP
KAZ
CZE
GRE
KAZ
KAZ
uzB
KAZ

Results
6.73
6.79
6.79
6.84
6.89
6.97
6.99
7.17

Results
6.74
6.80
6.87
6.93
6.97
7.03
7.09
7.35



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days
Ust-Kamenogorsk

Women
Final
Final protocol: Long Jump

Time: 17:04

Rank Name

Anastasiya RYPAKOVA
Alina CHISTYAKOVA
Valeriya SAFONOVA
Varvara DMITRIEVA
Angelina POLTINOVA

g B~ W N

DoB

22.09.04
30.04.05
16.04.04
30.10.038
17.09.06

Region

KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

Best
Result

6.11
5.96
5.91
5.60
541

1
5.88
5.31

5.57
X

Result
2
6.11
5.58
X
5.60
X

3

5.87
5.91
5.36

4
5.91
5.86

5.46
541

Final
5
5.83

5.42
5.38

6.09
5.96

5.46
5.07



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days
Ust-Kamenogorsk

Men
Final
Final protocol: Shot Put

Time: 17:12

Rank Name

Mohammed Daoud B TOLU
Giorgi MUJARIDZE

Ivan IVANOV

Alexey KHLYSTOV
Konstantin UTESHEV

g B~ wW N -

DoB

30.03.01
22.03.98
03.01.92
28.07.03
08.02.07

Region

KSA
GEO
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

Best Result

20.06 CR
20.02
17.84
14.66
14.05

18.63
18.69
17.54
13.74
13.54

Result
2

X

X

17.60

14.14

13.26

18.88
19.59
17.84
14.66
13.18

19 24
19.77

X

Final

19.64
19.46
17.27
X

14.05

20.06
20.02
17.43
13.77
13.65



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga

Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days
Ust-Kamenogorsk

Women
Final

Final protocol: 400m

Name
Sofya KIDENKO
Mariya SHUVALOVA
Kristina PRONZHENKO
Diana ABDULLOEVA

Name

Time: 17:20
Heat 1
Rank | Lane | BIB
1 6 36
2 5 37
3 4 65
4 3 64
Heat 2
Rank | Lane | BIB
1 5 101
2 6 92
3 3 78
4 4 35
5 2 94

Carina PEREIRA

Nanako MATSUMOTO

Lavdije ZYLALI

Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA
Lamiya VALIYEVA

DoB
18.01.07
22.12.06
10.12.88
04.01.07

DoB
01.06.98
03.09.96
22.06.01
27.09.02
01.01.80

Region
KAZ
KAZ
TIK
TIK

Region
POR
JPN
GRE
KAZ
AZE

Results
55.28
55.55
59.37
1:00.39

Results
53.13CR
53.15
54.96
55.21
55.78



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days
Ust-Kamenogorsk

Women
Final

Final protocol: High Jump

Time: 17:35

Rank | BIB Name DoB Region Best Result 1.60 | 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80
1 87 Urte BAIKSTYTE 08.05.99 LTU 1.80 @) @) O
2 56 Faina MEIRMANOVA 12.06.06 KAZ 1.80 @) @) @) X0 XXO
3 55 Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 KAZ 1.75 o) - @) @) XXX
4 54 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 KAZ 1.70 @) ) @) XXX
5 57 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KAZ 1.70 X0 0] @) XXX
6 98 Anastasiya KUCHINA 18.08.07 KAZ 1.65 X0 XXO | XXX

1.84
XXX
XXX



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga

Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days
Ust-Kamenogorsk

Men
Final

Final protocol: 400m

Time: 17:37
Heat 1
Rank | Lane | BIB Name
1 5 10 | Alexandr BEZRUKOV
2 2 67 Ruslan LITOVSKII
3 4 72 | Azizjon ORIPOV
4 6 59 Muhammadrizo MIRZOZODA
5 3 60 Lutfullo NURULLOEV
Heat 2
Rank | Lane | BIB Name
1 5 12 Elnor MUKHITDINOV
2 6 82 Robert PARGE
3 3 71 Umidjon NABIEV
4 4 8 Maxim MIRONOV
2 9 Adil OMARBEKOV

DoB
04.08.97
22.08.05
30.07.05
11.09.04
15.09.06

DoB
21.01.93
25.04.97
25.12.05
18.11.03
08.05.04

Region
KAZ
KGZ
uzB
TIK
TIK

Region
KAZ
ROU
uzB
KAZ
KAZ

Results
49.76
49.84
50.22
51.13
52.78

Results
48.40
48.73
49.56
49.58
DNF



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga

Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days
Ust-Kamenogorsk

Women

Final

Final protocol: 800m

Time: 17:52

Rank | Lane | BIB

9 102
95
40
43
44
39
45
38
41
42

Ol N OO gl WO DN
-
o
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Name
Vanessa SCAUNET
Priscilla VAN OORSCHOT
Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY
Anastassiya KOLODA
Ekaterina KOLODA
Yevgeniya FANDYUSHINA
Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA
Yelizaveta VOLKOVA
Viktoriya SUKACHEVA
Darya MILLER

DoB
09.07.96
03.09.96
05.11.06
15.08.06
15.08.06
27.08.95
09.09.05
07.07.02
18.11.05
01.03.06

Region
BEL
NED
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

Results
2:04.37 CR
2:05.01
2:12.78
2:15.28
2:15.40
2:15.45
2:19.61
2:19.78
2:22.70
2:23.18



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga

Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days

Ust-Kamenogorsk
Women

Final

Final protocol: 3000m

Time: 18:00

Rank | Lane | BIB

1 1 70
2 5 48
3 4 46
4 2 47
5 3 96

Name
Ainuska KALIL KYZY
Akbilek KURALBAY
Dana GUSSAROVA
Arina GLADYSHEVA
Sanyia KUDAYBERGEN

DoB
09.12.03
11.07.04
05.09.95
10.11.05
01.09.05

Region
KGZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

Results
9:33.77
9:56.42
10:04.45
10:31.64
11:28.77



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days
Ust-Kamenogorsk

Men

Final

Final protocol: Triple Jump

Time: 18:05

Rank | BIB

89
84
103
22
79
25
21
23
63

O ol N OO0 Bl W DN

Name

Maksym VANYAIKIN
Lachezar VALCHEV

Ivan DENISOV

Zelimkhan NASYROV

Salim Saleh Mus AL YARABI
Takhirzhan KADYRKULOV
Georgiy LI

Arsen UMERZHANOV

Salim SAIDALIEV

DoB

18.10.99
26.05.05
22.10.96
16.03.03
15.01.94
18.11.94
12.12.05
07.07.04
08.09.98

Region

UKR
BUL
UzZB
KAZ
OMA
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
TIK

Best Result

16.34
15.98
15.92
15.85
15.48
15.29
15.06
14.76
14.02

15.85

15.35

15.00

13.93

Result
2
16.34

X
15.24
14.97
15.15
X
X
14.53

3
15.96
15.68
15.85

15.19
15.06
14.53
14.02

4
16.14

15.92

15.83

14.69
14.75

Final
5

15.98
15.69

15.48
15.29
14.83
14.57

16.29

15.82
15.48
15.43

14.74
14.76



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days
Ust-Kamenogorsk

Women

Final

Final protocol: Triple Jump

Time: 18:10

Rank | BIB

52
86
93
99
74
53
o1

~N oo AW NP

Name

Mariya YEFREMOVA
Aina GRIKSAITE
Maoko TAKASHIMA
Aleksandrija MITROVIC
Emma MASTALIROVA
Dilyara KHAYBULLINA
Varvara DMITRIEVA

DoB

19.10.98
23.11.94
07.07.99
14.04.04
27.10.00
20.05.05
30.10.03

Region

KAZ
LTU
JPN
SRB
CZE
KAZ
KAZ

Best Result

13.87 CR
13.81
13.39
13.35
13.07
12.25
12.23

13.39
13.13
12.94
13.35
12.75
12.15
X

Result
2
13.50
13.50
13.26
13.21
12.88
X
X

3

13.39
13.34
13.07
12.25
12.23

4
13.38
13.53

X
X
11.97

Final
5
X
X
13.00
11.97
X
12.06
12.14

13.87
13.81
13.39
12.48
13.01
12.09
12.17



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga

Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days
Ust-Kamenogorsk

Men

Final

Final protocol: 3000m
Time: 18:15

Rank | Lane

Ol N OO gl WO DN

2
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BIB

85
68
16
17
69
61
15
88
13
14

Name
Simas BERTASIUS
Nursultan KENESHBEKOV
Maxim FROLOVSKIY
Igor KHRUNIN
Samat KAZAKBAEV
Najmuddin ZUHURSHOHI
Nurdaulet MEDEUBAYEV
Roman ALEKSANYAN
Akimzhan YELIKENOV
Ivan GONCHAROV

DoB
31.10.93
25.03.00
04.07.02
28.06.02
01.05.97
21.09.01
07.07.05
14.06.88
01.01.80
14.11.05

Region
LTU
KGZ
KAZ
KAZ
KGZ
TIK
KAZ
ARM
KAZ
KAZ

Results
7:57.49 CR
8:04.91
8:20.12
8:39.16
8:43.78
8:46.86
8:46.92
8:59.41
9:44.45
DNF



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga

Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days

Ust-Kamenogorsk
Women
Final

Final protocol: 60m
Time: 18:44

Rank | Lane | BIB

81
34
30
31
29
33
32
64
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Name
Beatriz ANDRADE
Valeriya SAFONOVA
Kristina YERMOLA
Darya GRIDASOVA
Yana FOMINA
Polina KAREL
Aiym KAYSANOVA
Diana ABDULLOEVA

DoB
31.10.01
16.04.04
07.02.05
08.01.04
01.01.80
23.03.06
19.03.02
04.01.07

Region
POR
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
TIK

Results
7.47
7.70
7.80
7.81
7.91
7.91
7.92
8.24



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga

Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days

Ust-Kamenogorsk
Men
Final

Final protocol: 60m
Time: 18:50

Rank | Lane @ BIB

100
75
83
58
6
80
66
2
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Name
Malham AL BALUSHI
Marc LOUIS
Hristo ILIEV
Favoris MUZRAPOV
Almat TULEBAEV
André PRAZERES
Matyas KOSKA
Vitaliy ZEMS

DoB
02.09.00
07.08.02
01.01.80
15.11.98
21.11.00
23.05.99
29.04.00
29.03.96

Region
OMA
SGP
BUL
TIK
KAZ
POR
CZE
KAZ

Results
6.63 CR
6.68
6.68
6.76
6.77
6.81
6.82
6.93



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga

Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days
Ust-Kamenogorsk

Men

Final

Final protocol: 60mH
Time: 19:00

Rank | Lane | BIB

o OB WIN| -

5

4
2
6
3
7

19
77
73
62
18
20

Name
David YEFREMOV
Anastasios ELIOPOULOS
Mardonbek SOTIBOLDIEV
Leonid PRONZHENKO
Zakhar LEVITSKIY
Yerasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV

DoB
15.01.99
04.03.99
19.02.04
05.01.00
27.10.04
19.09.05

Region
KAZ
GRE
UzB
TIK
KAZ
KAZ

Results
7.61 CR
7.98
8.30
8.32
8.39
8.51



10th International tournament for the prizes of Olga
Rypakova

01.03 - 01.03, 1 days
Ust-Kamenogorsk

Final

Final protocol: 4x200m mix
Time: 19:00

Rank

Name

André PRAZERES, Lamiya VALIYEVA, Elnor
MUKHITDINOV, Mariya SHUVALOVA

Danil POPQOV, Valeriya SAFONOVA, Vitaliy ZEMS,
Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA

Alexandr BEZRUKOV, Damil SUTZHANOV, Darya
GRIDASOVA, Aiym KAYSANOVA

Leonid PRONZHENKO, Favoris MUZRAPOQV, Kristina
PRONZHENKO, Diana ABDULLOEVA

Maxim MIRINOV, Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA, Zakhar
LEVITSKIY, Yana FOMINA

Region

UNION
KAZ
KAZ
TIK

KAZ

Results

1:31.77

1:32.22

1:34.72

1:37.02

1:41.08



